Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(Horizontal)
L
(mH ±30%)
Current
(A)
DCR
(mOhms Max)
SRF
 (kHz Min)
FE2X03-3-2NL FE2X03-3-3NL 3.3 1.50 215 760
FE2X03-4-2NL FE2X03-4-3NL 3.3 2.50 90 400
FE2X03-6-2NL - 3.3 4.00 80 600
- FE2X03-8-3NL 3.3 8.00 33 700
FE2X07-3-2NL FE2X07-3-3NL 6.8 1.20 39 400
FE2X07-5-2NL - 6.8 2.00 170 400
FE2X10-3-2NL FE2X10-3-3NL 10 0.70 740 300
FE2X10-4-2NL - 10 1.20 410 350
FE2X10-6-2NL - 10 1.80 240 300
FE2X15-3-2NL - 15 0.50 960 300
FE2X18-6-2NL - 18 1.40 650 200
FE2X27-3-2NL FE2X27-3-3NL 27 0.40 1700 180
- FE2X27-4-3NL 27 0.70 820 150
FE2X39-3-2NL FE2X39-3-3NL 39 0.35 2600 200
FE2X39-4-2NL FE2X39-4-3NL 39 0.50 1500 160
FE2X47-4-2NL - 47 0.40 1700 150
Notes:
1. Part Numbering System: FE2XLV-S-P, where LV is the inductance value, S is the size code, and P is package style (2 = vertical and 3 = horizontal)
2. Part numbers with NL suffix are RoHS 6/6 compliant.
3